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Price
2.63 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

-1.42% (-0.04)

CA29258Y1034

EXK

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

522 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.602 EUR (1,500)
2.642 EUR (3,000)
2.636 EUR

2.636 EUR

2.63 EUR

2.668 EUR

2.63 EUR

4,000

10,520.00

2

4,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: ENDEAVOUR SILVER &

CORP
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/04/10 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
2024/04/09 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/04/08 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
2024/04/05 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/04/04 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA29258Y1034-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA29258Y1034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29258Y1034&ID_NOTATION=12621907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=568f9b5187afb6c4bd3db4c6e8f26334897fd865031a12bdd89a49cda473f05b&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0fa3addc8c6ed987e&time=1712835833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82f7c737848a3aa3911652473023e913ed9556e0eab860e756720d59f32daf71&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=645d1c767a1475829&time=1712835833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a389a161f160ee7e62aee617204033862ab59465db79b1cbebd28d436b02f9fa&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1abc3cd8a15ee6851&time=1712835833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9525a3d9bfecef9e05d87701916d127bbb5585596c64f7227b6801718b7a2dd5&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dbc4f8fa4b80f2096&time=1712835833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c958d77a9844f7b56b7e0ef5ae0502fa7a36128f3631f6e8b21eaef4c80ddd4&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=598c86170212f0347&time=1712835833&tool=RSC

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

Details

2024/04/10 11:05:00

Price

2.63 EUR

Difference ©  -1.42%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA29258Y1034
Symbol EXK
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 522 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.602 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.642 EUR (3,000)
Open 2.636 EUR
High 2.636 EUR
Low 2.63 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.668 EUR
VWAP 2.63 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,000
Trading volume 10,520.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 4,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.60% -30.30% -42.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.34 -1.16 -1.93
Beta 2.06 1.83 2.05
Volatility  62.92 58.37 62.17

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

2.63 EUR (28,987
1.97 EUR (12,681
1.79 EUR (8,557
2.35 EUR (5,941

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 13:08
10
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:05
10
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00
09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03

(mio.)
2.64 EUR 0.06

3.86 CAD 5.84

2.602 EUR 0.00

2.84USD 2279

2.652 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

2.77 EUR (2024/04/08
1.33 EUR (2024/02/28
4.06 EUR (2023/04/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.33 EUR (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades

22

2,885

14,442
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12621907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14455914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14069208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14069208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13531134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16777762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595262

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2021/03/
15

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

14:52

08:18

08:10

11:05

08:10

08:08

7.98 CAD 0.01

2.62 EUR 0.00

2.614 EUR 0.00

2.63EUR 0.01

2.612 EUR 0.00

2.618 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184038727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12924244

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Endeavour Silver Corp. is a mineral company, which engages in the evaluation, acquisition,
exploration, development and exploitation of precious metal properties in Mexico and Chile.
The firm's projects include the Terronera property in Jalisco, the EI Compas property, the
ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP. Guanacevi Mine in Durango, Bolanitos Mines in Guanajuato, and the Parral project in

.- Chihuahua, Mexico. The company was founded by Bradford James Cooke on March 11,
609 Granville Street, Suite 1130 - V7Y 1G5 1981 and is headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

Contact Details

Vancouver
Telefon: +1-604-685-9775
Fax: + Members of Management Board Board of directors
E-mail: info@edrsilver.com Dan Dickson Chairman of Managing Rex McLennan Chairman of
Board Supervisory Board
PDF Downloads Christine West ~ Member of Executive Amy Jacobsen Member of Supervisory
. Committee Board
Company report: ENDEAVOUR SILVER 1= Dale Mah Member of Executive Christine West Member of Supervisory
CORP ;
Committee Board
Donald Gray Member of Executive Kenneth Pickering Member of Supervisory
Committee Ewen Board
Galina Meleger Member of Executive Margaret Beck Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Luis R. Castro Member of Executive Mario Szotlender ~Member of Supervisory
Valdez Committee Board
Nicholas Member of Executive Ricardo Campoy = Member of Supervisory
Shakesby Committee Board
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mailto:info@edrsilver.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA29258Y1034-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA29258Y1034
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